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SALES CONTACT LIST 
 

If you need more personal assistance and would like to speak with a sales 
person directly, you can use the contact list below to find the appropriate 
individual.  Any of the individuals listed can help you.  You can also email 
them direct to request a quote or ask a question. 
 
If you are a “State of Florida” or “State of Alabama” contract customer or any other 
State or Federal Agencies requesting assistance, please contact David Harris for 
assistance.   
 
To contact a sales person you can call (850) 474-1784 or  
toll free 1(800) 322-4853. 
 

Sales Person Extension Title and Email Address Quotes 
Sales Manager / Dept. Head 

David Harris X 109 
dharris@gulficesystems.com 

Equipment 

 

Sales / Director of Operations Stephen Gallman X 105 
sgallman@gulficesystems.com 

Equipment 

 

Sales / President Mark Howell X 102 mhowell@gulficesystems.com Equipment 
 

Sales / Parts Manager 
David “DJ” Johns X 111 djohns@gulficesystems.com 

Part(s) or 
Equipment 

 

Parts / Shipping & Receiving James Pierson X 112 jpierson@gulficesystems.com Part(s) 
 

Parts / Shipping & Receiving Richard Goolsby X 118 rgoolsby@gulficesystems.com Part(s) 
 

Sales Person Phone Title and Email Address Accounts Serviced 
Regional Sales Manager 

Ken Benson (256) 
586-6471 kbenson@gulficesystems.com 

Outside Sales - 
Equipment 

 

Regional Sales Manager 
Bill Chandler (931) 

668-9657 bchandler@gulficesystems.com 
Outside Sales - 
Equipment 

 


